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JERONIMO MARTINS SGPS SA

ISIN:  PTJMTOAE0001

Overview

2024/06/04 17:30:00

Price
20.395 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

WKN:

© -090%(-0.19)

PTJMTOAEQ0001
JMT

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

EUR
Consumer Products
Stock

12,775 EUR

PORTUGAL PSI

19.97 EUR (5,000)
20.82 EUR (5,000)
20.71 EUR

20.71 EUR
20.395 EUR

20.58 EUR

19.80 EUR

1,339

1
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/04 [
2024/06/03 [
2024/05/31 b
2024/05/30 [
2024/05/29 g

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=158371385,57750864
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=PTJMT0AE0001-2024-06-04.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DPTJMT0AE0001
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=PTJMT0AE0001&ID_NOTATION=19841783
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=PTJMT0AE0001&ID_NOTATION=19841783
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391725
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7f0d64c6051a61218c98a191b6ffb143047e17d3751b729986e602670a9405b9&idfile=60450&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60450%2F2024-06-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1a75b9978a86d5763&time=1717607301&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391528
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cfe113a9ae86865b7aa154df335400860e9d4a42aaa6a4fd9a3c3888c8bc26cb&idfile=60444&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60444%2F2024-06-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ce8587d6988ead6c5&time=1717607301&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391284
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=716e592d2c77a481928c70cf22b92a2fed07327c3a344d27f9b2e62249cc380d&idfile=60430&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60430%2F2024-05-31%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1c04ec690a5fbd62e&time=1717607301&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391148
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=40e923e3e99cabeab90a598ba63eee95d09a32c7e46b76689ebb5f6a7678ce16&idfile=60425&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60425%2F2024-05-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=494aff4bea43533bb&time=1717607301&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a0577a706ec4a1396b5cca70240c9011b91f4252c70a72579453acc1f026929f&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=67a9d273d79729e78&time=1717607301&tool=RSC

JERONIMO MARTINS SGPS SA

Details

2024/06/04 17:30:00

Price
20.395 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

-0.90% (-0.19)

ISIN PTJMTOAEQ0001
Symbol JMT
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security Stock
type
Market cap 12,775 EUR
(m)
Benchmark PORTUGAL PSI
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 19.97 EUR (5,000)
Ask (Ask size) 20.82 EUR (5,000)
Open 20.71 EUR
High 20.71 EUR
Low 20.395 EUR
Close (prev. day) 20.58 EUR
VWAP 19.80 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,339
Trading volume -
Number of trades 1
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) -13.51% -15.48% +27.89%
Perf (abs.) -3.19 -3.74 +4.45
Beta 0.85 0.98 0.84
Volatility  26.86 26.10 25.83
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for JERONIMO MARTINS SGPS SA

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

Date

2024/
06/04

2024/
06/04

2024/
06/04

2024/
06/04

2024/

Time

12:04

16:27

08:00

17:30

15:19

Price

20.54 EUR

20.08 EUR

20.72 EUR

20.395 EUR

20.46 EUR

20.389 EUR (400,861
19.940 EUR (68,400
20.188 EUR (29,138
21.959 EUR (18,960

23.060 EUR (2024/01/03
17.300 EUR (2024/04/12
27.160 EUR (2023/07/24
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
17.300 EUR (2024/04/12)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.01 7

0.00 9

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19841783
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=173485090
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15834
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15835
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=247689

JERONIMO MARTINS SGPS SA

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Lisbon

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/04

2024/
04/01

2024/
06/04

2024/
06/04

2024/
06/04

17:23 19.23 USD

17:35 20.30 EUR

16:31 20.30 EUR

08:06 20.70 EUR

0.01

0.00

20.88

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5396790
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=247691
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310398
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15833

JERONIMO MARTINS SGPS SA

Company profile

Company Logo
Jeronimo
Martins

Contact Details
JERONIMO MARTINS SGPS SA

Rua Actor Anténio Silva, n. 7 - 1649-033
Lissabon

Telefon: +351-217-532-000
Fax: +351-217-526-174
E-mail: comunicacao@jeronimo-martins.com

PDF Downloads

Company report: JERONIMO MARTINS &
SGPS SA

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Jerénimo Martins SGPS SA engages in the production, distribution, and sale of food and
other fast moving consumer goods product. It operates through the following segments:
Portugal Retail, Portugal Cash and Carry, Poland Retail, Colombia Retail, and Others. The
Portugal Retail segment covers the unit of JMR Pingo Doce supermarkets. The Portugal
Cash & Carry segment focuses on Recheio. The Poland Retail segment involves the
operation under Biedronka banner. The Colombia Retail segment includes operation under
Ara banner. The Others segment involves business units with reduced materiality, the
holding companies, and the consolidated adjustments of the group. The company was
founded by Jerénimo Martins in 1792 and is headquartered in Lisbon, Portugal.

Members of Management Board Board of directors
Pedro Soares dos  Chairman of Andrzej Szlezak Member of
Santos Managing Board Supervisory
Board
Artur Stefan Kirsten Member of
Supervisory
Board
Sérgio Tavares Rebelo  Member of
Supervisory
Board
Anténio Pedro de Member of
Carvalho Viana-Baptista Supervisory
Board
Clara-Christina Streit Member of
Supervisory
Board
Elizabeth Bastoni Member of
Supervisory
Board
Francisco Manuel Member of
Seixas da Costa Supervisory
Board
José Manuelda S.e C. Member of
Soares dos Santos Supervisory
Board
Maria Angela Holguin Member of
Cuéllar Supervisory
Board
Natalia Olynec Member of
Supervisory
Board
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mailto:comunicacao@jeronimo-martins.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=PTJMT0AE0001-2024-06-04.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DPTJMT0AE0001
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